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Mandy – can you update slides 6-7-8 please?
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Graduation Rate by School Year
Reported VS/With No STARS

School w/o STARS w/STARS



Year Total
w/o 

STARS
w/STAR

S #Students #Graduates
2001 88.06% 79.45% 8.60% 28
2002 92.70% 82.88% 9.82% 43 406
2003 96.70% 86.75% 9.94% 48 467
2004 97.10% 86.16% 10.92% 56 498
2005 96.30% 84.93% 11.35% 58 492
2006 95.70% 84.30% 11.40% 53 445
2007 95.84% 85.74% 10.10% 51 484
2008 96.12% 87.35% 8.78% 43 471
2009 96.71% 87.50% 9.21% 42 441
2010 97.91% 84.31% 13.60% 65 468
2011 94.65% 83.21% 11.64% 61 497
2012 94.17% 83.54% 10.63% 51 452
2013 98.10% 87.89% 10.28% 56 535
2014 93.80% 83.27% 10.48% 52 465
2015 97.54% 82.59% 14.96% 67 437
2016 96.44% 79.32% 17.09% 81 457
2017 97.10% 83.04% 14.06% 63 435
2018 94.20% 77.53% 16.60% 82 465
2019 90.40% 77.35% 13.05% 68 471
2020 92.90% 77.71% 15.21% 73 446
2021 90.08% 71.86% 18.22% 90 445
2022 89.45% 68.15% 21.30% 105 441
2023 89.57% 66.37% 23.20% 118 455


Sheet1

				School		w/o STARS		w/STARS				Year		Total		w/o STARS		w/STARS		#Students		#Graduates				#GRADS isbe cohort		9TH COHORT/6thday Cnt		MINUS isbe cohort		PLUS cnt to balance with grade rate in col q

		2019		90.40%		77.35%		13.05%				2001		88.06%		79.45%		8.60%		28

		2020		92.70%		77.50%		15.21%				2002		92.70%		82.88%		9.82%		43		406		 		406		489		127		76		92.69%		82.88%		9.82%

		2021		90.08%		71.87%		18.23%				2003		96.70%		86.75%		9.94%		48		467				467		553		173		103		96.69%		86.75%		9.94%

		2022		89.45%		68.15%		21.30%				2004		97.10%		86.16%		10.92%		56		498				498		544		141		110		97.08%		86.16%		10.92%

		2023		89.57%		66.37%		23.20%				2005		96.30%		84.93%		11.35%		58		492				492		560		107		58		96.28%		84.93%		11.35%

												2006		95.70%		84.30%		11.40%		53		445				445		558		176		83		95.70%		84.30%		11.40%

												2007		95.84%		85.74%		10.10%		51		484				484		621		219		103		95.84%		85.74%		10.10%

												2008		96.12%		87.35%		8.78%		43		471				471		577		169		82		96.12%		87.35%		8.78%

												2009		96.71%		87.50%		9.21%		42		441				441		583		215		88		96.71%		87.50%		9.21%

												2010		97.91%		84.31%		13.60%		65		468				468		571		246		153		97.91%		84.31%		13.60%

												2011		94.65%		83.21%		11.64%		61		497				497		509		66		81		94.85%		83.21%		11.64%

												2012		94.17%		83.54%		10.63%		51		452				452		570		90		0		94.17%		83.54%		10.63%

												2013		98.10%		87.89%		10.28%		56		535				535		609		91		27		98.17%		87.89%		10.28%

												2014		93.80%		83.27%		10.48%		52		465				465		554		89		31		93.75%		83.27%		10.48%

												2015		97.54%		82.59%		14.96%		67		437				437		518		76		6		97.54%		82.59%		14.96%

												2016		96.44%		79.32%		17.09%		81		457				457		578		121		17		96.41%		79.32%		17.09%

												2017		97.10%		83.04%		14.06%		63		435				435		504		87		31		97.10%		83.04%		14.06%

												2018		94.20%		77.53%		16.60%		82		465				465		538		86		42		94.13%		77.53%		16.60%

												2019		90.40%		77.35%		13.05%		68		471		 		471		569		74		26		90.40%		77.35%		13.05%

												2020		92.90%		77.71%		15.21%		73		446				446		501		42		21		92.92%		77.71%		15.21%

												2021		90.08%		71.86%		18.22%		90		445				445		520		35		9		90.08%		71.86%		18.22%

												2022		89.45%		68.15%		21.30%		105		441				441		562		69		0		89.45%		68.15%		21.30%

												2023		89.57%		66.37%		23.20%		118		455
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